WelwynWheelers Club 10 TT

Results 2nd August 2016

Name

Joe Fry

Ben Webster
Ben Webster
Oliver Chapman
Martin Dossett

Start
00:02:00
00:04:00
00:08:00
00:03:00
00:01:00

Lap 1
00:08:37
00:11:50
00:15:45
00:12:00

L1 time
00:06:37
00:07:50
00:07:45
00:09:00

Lap 2
00:15:20
00:19:44
00:23:22
00:21:24

L2 Time
00:06:43
00:07:54
00:07:37
00:09:24

Lap 3
00:21:59
00:27:42
00:30:57
00:30:18

L3 Time

00:06:39
00:07:58
00:07:35
00:08:54



Total
00:19:59
00:23:42
00:22:57
00:27:18

DNF

Pos
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Points
N/A
100
99
N/A



