WelwynWheelers Club 10 TT Results 2nd August 2016

Name	Start	Lap 1	L1 time	Lap 2	L2 Time	Lap 3	L3 Time
Joe Fry	00:02:00	00:08:37	00:06:37	00:15:20	00:06:43	00:21:59	00:06:39
Ben Webster	00:04:00	00:11:50	00:07:50	00:19:44	00:07:54	00:27:42	00:07:58
Ben Webster	00:88:00	00:15:45	00:07:45	00:23:22	00:07:37	00:30:57	00:07:35
Oliver Chapman	00:03:00	00:12:00	00:09:00	00:21:24	00:09:24	00:30:18	00:08:54
Martin Dossett	00:01:00						

Total	Pos	ww	Points
00:19:59	1	N	N/A
00:23:42	2	Υ	100
00:22:57	3	Υ	99
00:27:18	4	N	N/A
DNF		Υ	